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1st collaboration workshop on Reinforcement Learning
for Autonomous Accelerators (RL4AA'23)

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Discussion on advanced RL topics (3:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

time

3:30PM
4:05PM
4:40 PM
5:15PM
5:50 PM

[id] title

[27] Discussion Group 1: Modeling, limitations, and methods
[28] Discussion Group 2: Challenges |

[29] Discussion Group 3: Challenges |l

[30] Discussion Group 4: Community

[31] Farewell
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presenter
HIRLANDER, Simon
XU, Chenran
SCHENK, Michael
KAISER, Jan

SANTAMARIA GARCIA, Andrea



