1st collaboration workshop on Reinforcement Learning for Autonomous Accelerators (RL4AA'23)

Tuesday, February 21, 2023

Discussion on advanced RL topics (3:30 PM - 6:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[27] Discussion Group 1: Modeling, limitations, and methods	HIRLÄNDER, Simon
4:05 PM	[28] Discussion Group 2: Challenges I	XU, Chenran
4:40 PM	[29] Discussion Group 3: Challenges II	SCHENK, Michael
5:15 PM	[30] Discussion Group 4: Community	KAISER, Jan
5:50 PM	[31] Farewell	SANTAMARIA GARCIA, Andrea